
Sr.No. Month Date Day Activity Class I & II Activity Class III, IV & V

1 14.04.2023 Friday
Celebration on account of Dr. Ambedkar 

Jayanti

Celebration on account of Dr. Ambedkar 

Jayanti

2 21.04.2023 Friday House Meeting 
House Meeting ( Selection of Captain and 

Vice Captain)

3 28.04.2023 Friday English Calligraphy Competition(Class II) English Calligraphy Competition

5 21.06.2023 Wednesday Celebration of International Yoga Day Celebration of International Yoga Day 

23/06/2023 Friday  Poster Making on Yoga

  1. Slogan writing on Yoga (Class III)             

2. Yoga asanas (Class IV)                         3. 

Paragraph Writing on "Importance of Yoga" 

(100-120 Words for Class V)                       

6 30.06.2023 Friday English poem recitation on "Good Habbits"

English poem recitation                        Class 

III -  "Mother"                                 Class IV -  

"Nature"                                     Class V -  

"Patriotic"                                            

7 07.07.2023 Friday Patriotic Group Song competition Patriotic Group Song competition

8 14.07.2023 Friday Best out of waste Best out of waste

9 21.07.2023 Friday Drawing and colouring Painting Competition

10 28.07.2023 Friday Greeting Card Making

Card Making                                                        

Class III -On Festival                                         

Class IV -Welcome                                     

Class V - Thanks giving 

11 04.08.2023 Friday Patriotic Group Dance Patriotic Group Dance 

12 11.08.2023 Friday
 Judgement of Class Display Board and House 

Board Decoration 

 Judgement of Class Display Board and 

House Board Decoration 

13 15/08/2023 Friday Inependence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration

14 18/08/2023 Friday Rakhi Making Competition Rakhi Making Competition

15 01.09.2023 Friday Solo Dance Competition Solo Dance Competition

16 05/09/2023 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration Teacher's Day Celebration

17 08/09/2023 Friday हिन्दी कविता पाठ हिन्दी कविता पाठ

18 14/09/2023 गरुुिार हिन्दी पखिाड़ा शभुारंभ                                                 

 हिन्दी सलेुख
हिन्दी पखिाड़ा शभुारंभ                                              

    हिन्दी सलेुख
15/09/2023 शकु्रिार हिन्दी नाटक प्रततयोगगता हिन्दी नाटक प्रततयोगगता
22/09/2022 शकु्रिार हिन्दी किानी प्रततयोगगता  हिन्दी किानी प्रततयोगगता  
23/09/2023 शतनिार हिन्दी पठन प्रततयोगगता हिन्दी पठन प्रततयोगगता 

19 29.09.2023 शकु्रिार  हिन्दी पखिाड़ा  समापन  हिन्दी पखिाड़ा  समापन

20 06.10.2023 Friday Clay Modelling AD MAD Show

21 13.10.2023 Friday Community Lunch Community Lunch

22 03.11.2023 Friday Fancy Dress Competition Fancy Dress Competition

23 10.11.2023 Friday English Calligraphy Competition(Class I) Rangoli

24 17.11.2023 Friday Solo Song Competition Solo Song Competition

25 24.11.2023 Friday Grand Parent's Day Celebration Grand Parent's Day Celebration

26 01.12.2023 Friday English Reading Competition English Reading Competition

27 08.12.2023 Friday Collage Work English Skit

28 15.12.2023 Friday KVS Foundation Day KVS Foundation Day

29 22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Day Celebration Christmas Day Celebration

30 13/01/2023 Friday Celebration of Sankranti  Festival Celebration of Sankranti  Festival

31 26.01.2024 Friday

CCA Co-ordinator Co-Coordinator H.M Principal

Note:     Programmes are subject to change as and when required by higher authorities.

Republic Day Celebration
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